
NH Department of Education

Career and Technical Education Centers and AgriculturalSub-Centers

Ordered by region/school # *

School Year 2016 - 2017

  Canaan Career Center

Superintendent

PO Box 100

Canaan VT  05903

01-096

crmasson@canaanschools.org

Canaan Career Center

Chris Masson

29157

(802) 266-8910   

FAX:

  Berlin Regional Career & Technical Center

CTE Director

550 Willard Street

Berlin NH  03570-1499

02-004

rpinette@sau3.org

Berlin Regional Career & Technical Center

Roland Pinette

28220

(603) 752-4122   

FAX: (603) 752-8566

  Hugh J. Gallen Career & Technical Ctr

Principal

105 School Street

Littleton NH  03561-1225

03-036

asmith@littletonschools.org

Hugh J. Gallen Career & Technical Ctr

Alan Smith

28225

(603) 444-5186   X 2216

FAX: (603) 444-0167

  White Mountains RHS - Arthur Paradice

CTE Director

PO Box 338

Whitefield NH  03598-0338

03-068

robscott@sau36.org

White Mountains RHS - Arthur Paradice

Rob Scott

28335

(603) 837-2528   

FAX: (603) 837-3811

  River Bend Career & Technical Center

CTE Director

36 Oxbow Drive

Bradford VT  05033-9037

04-067

rstpierre@rbctc.org

River Bend Career & Technical Center

Robert St. Pierre

28250

(802) 222-5212   

FAX: (802) 222-4621

  Plymouth Applied Technology Center

CTE Director

86 Old Ward Bridge Road

Plymouth NH  03264-1238

05-057

rcleary@pemibaker.org

Plymouth Applied Technology Center

Randy Cleary

28235

(603) 536-1444   X 2002

FAX: (603) 536-9086

  Mt. Washington Valley Career Tech Ctr.

CTE Director

409 Eagles Way

North Conway NH  03860

06-011 Mt. Washington Valley Career Tech Ctr.

Currently Vacant

28240

(603) 356-4370   

FAX: (603) 356-4373

  Hartford Area Career & Technology Ctr

Career Center Director

1 Gifford Road

White River Jct VT  05001-1797

07-062

heavisidesd@hartfordschools.net

Hartford Area Career & Technology Ctr

Doug Heavisides

28245

(802) 295-8630   X 2313

FAX: (802) 295-8631

  J. Oliva Huot Technical Center

CTE Director

345 Union Ave

Laconia NH  03246-2898

08-031

dwarrender@laconiaschools.org

J. Oliva Huot Technical Center

David Warrender

28255

(603) 528-8693   x 5001

FAX: (603) 524-5711

  Winnisquam Agricultural Programs

Director of Ag Education

435 West Main Street

Tilton NH  03276-0209

08-066

jrosequist@winnisquam.k12.nh.us

Winnisquam Agricultural Programs

Janet Rosequist

28260

(603) 286-4531   X 402

FAX: (603) 286-2006

  Lakes Region Technology Center

Principal

384 South Main St

Wolfeboro NH  03894-4414

09-071

bfarr@sau49.org

Lakes Region Technology Center

Bruce Farr

28265

(603) 569-4361   

FAX: (603) 569-9243

  Sugar River Valley RTC - Claremont

CTE Director

111 South Street

Claremont NH  03743-3106

10-008

jschneid@sau6.org

Sugar River Valley RTC - Claremont

Joel Schneid

28270

(603) 543-4291   X 224

FAX: (603) 543-4296

  Sugar River Valley RTC - Newport

CTE Director

243 North Main Street

Newport NH  03773-3027

10-048

bakerman@sau43.org

Sugar River Valley RTC - Newport

Dr. Bonnie Akerman

28275

(603) 865-9612   

FAX: (603) 863-0887

  Concord Regional Technical Center

CTE Director

170 Warren Street

Concord NH  03301-2999

11-010

srothenberg@sau8.org

Concord Regional Technical Center

Steve Rothenberg

28280

(603) 717-7654   

FAX: (603) 856-0183

  Dover Career Technical Center

CTE Director

25 Alumni Drive

Dover NH  03820-4365

12-013

l.paradis@dover.k12.nh.us

Dover Career Technical Center

Louise Paradis

28290

(603) 516-6976   

FAX: (603) 516-6975

  R.W. Creteau Regional Technology Ctr

CTE Director

140 Wakefield Street

Rochester NH  03867-1305

12-059

peschel.s@rochesterschools.com

R.W. Creteau Regional Technology Ctr

Sean Peschel

28295

(603) 332-0757   

FAX: (603) 332-7365
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* There are two entries in this list for Nashua Technology Center to accomodate the center's two co-directors, housed separately in the North and South buildings.
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  Somersworth Career Technical Center

CTE Director

18 Cemetery Road

Somersworth NH  03878-1904

12-061

kcarrington@sau56.org

Somersworth Career Technical Center

Katelyn Carrington

28300

(603) 692-2242   

FAX: (603) 692-9116

  Cheshire Career Center, The

CTE Director

43 Arch Street

Keene NH  03431-2298

13-029

ldanley@sau29.org

Cheshire Career Center, The

Lisa Danley

28305

(603) 352-0640   X 3464

FAX: (603) 357-9061

  Fall Mountain Reg'l High School - CTE

Superintendent

134 Fall Mt Regional High School Rd

Alstead NH  03602-8624

13-032

llandry@sau60.org

Fall Mountain Reg'l High School - CTE

Lorraine (Lori) Landry

28340

(603) 826-7756   X 110

FAX: (603) 835-6254

  Windham Regional Career Center

CTE Director

80 Atwood Street

Brattleboro VT  05301

13-095

Michael_Burnett@wsesu.org

Windham Regional Career Center

Michael Burnett

28665

(802) 451-3911   

FAX: (802) 451-3589

  River Valley Technical Center

Superintendent/Interim Director

307 South Street

Springfield VT  05156

13-097

sfarr@rvtc.org

River Valley Technical Center

Scott Farr

29158

(802) 885-8300   

FAX: (802) 885-8454

  Region 14 Applied Technology Center

CTE Director

182 Hancock Road

Peterborough NH  03458-2196

14-053

jreitnauer@conval.edu

Region 14 Applied Technology Center

John Reitnauer

28310

(603) 924-3869   X 3010

FAX: (603) 924-9176

  Manchester School of Technology

Principal

530 South Porter Street

Manchester NH  03103-3198

15-084

khanniganmachado@mansd.org

Manchester School of Technology

Karen Hannigan Machado

23090

(603) 624-6490   X 4138

FAX: (603) 628-6146

  Wilbur H. Palmer Career & Tech Ed Ctr

CTE Director

200 Derry Rd

Hudson NH  03051-3398

16-027

kworthen@sau81.org

Wilbur H. Palmer Career & Tech Ed Ctr

Karen Worthen

28315

(603) 886-1260   X 2569

FAX: (603) 595-1513

  Milford HS & Applied Technology Center

Director of Technical Studies

100 West Street

Milford NH  03055-4873

16-043

djalbert@milfordk12.org

Milford HS & Applied Technology Center

Donald Jalbert

28320

(603) 673-4201   

FAX: (603) 673-4202

  Nashua Technology Center

Co-CTE Director (North Building)

10 Chuck Druding Drive

Nashua NH  03063-1395

16-044

votom@nashua.edu

Nashua Technology Center

Michelle Voto

28345

(603) 589-6418   

FAX: (603) 589-6899

  Nashua Technology Center

Co-CTE Director (South Building)

36 Riverside Drive

Nashua NH  03062

16-044

dustinm@nashua.edu

Nashua Technology Center

Marianne Dustin

28345

(603) 589-2714   

FAX: (603) 589-8722

  Pinkerton Academy Center for CTE

CTE Director

5 Pinkerton Street

Derry NH  03038-1501

17-012

jhaskins@pinkertonacademy.org

Pinkerton Academy Center for CTE

Jennifer Haskins

28350

(603) 437-5200   x1176

FAX: (603) 425-2456

  Salem HS Career & Technical Ed Ctr

CTE Director

44 Geremonty Drive

Salem NH  03079-3389

17-060

cdodge@sau57.org

Salem HS Career & Technical Ed Ctr

Chris Dodge

28325

(603) 893-7069   X 5338

FAX: (603) 898-0208

  Seacoast School of Technology

Principal

40 Linden Street

Exeter NH  03833-4198

18-015

mcallahan@sau16.org

Seacoast School of Technology

Margaret Callahan

28330

(603) 775-8958   

FAX: (603) 775-8983

  Portsmouth Career Technical Center #19

CTE Director

50 Andrew Jarvis Drive

Portsmouth NH  03801-5474

19-058

dcanada@portsmouth.k12.nh.us

Portsmouth Career Technical Center #19

Diane Canada

28355

(603) 436-7100   X 2904

FAX: (603) 436-6793
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* There are two entries in this list for Nashua Technology Center to accomodate the center's two co-directors, housed separately in the North and South buildings.


